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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Bill Leonello 3

2 1 Joe Dastolfo 6

3 556 Rich Rivera 9

4 3 Daniel Rahman 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Francisco Rivera 3

2 7 Barry Lheureux 6

3 6 Eugenio Caicedo 9

4 9 George Moraitis 12

5 2 Bill Leonello 15

6 4 Donald Wayne Alperti 18

7 11 Chris Simon 21

8 3 Daniel Rahman 26

9 8 Robert Mohn 27

10 5 Randy Bryant 28



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Jose Mendez 3

2 7 Barry Lheureux 6

3 15 Jason Symak 9

4 14 Chandler Strickland 13

5 12 Vito Cappello 14

6 11 Chris Simon 18

7 4 Donald Wayne Alperti 21
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Raymond Cairo 3

2 18 Kelvin Vazquez 6

3 17 Joe Eaton 9

4 12 Vito Cappello 12

5 11 Chris Simon 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 Tony Gao 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Matt Koczera 3

2 22 Robert Shisler 6

3 23 Rich Traver 9

4 25 Virgil Wallace 12

5 19 Ivan F Duran 15

6 21 Arik Ramsey 18

7 32 Daniel Valentin 20



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 Kelvin Vazquez 3

2 31 Anthony Rizzo 6

3 9 George Moraitis 9

4 27 Derek Silva 13

5 26 Evan Chekanski 14
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Robert Shisler * 4

2 28 Joshua Bunker 5

3 23 Rich Traver 10

4 30 Tony Gao 11

5 12 Vito Cappello 16

6 29 Scott Cash 17
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Daniel Valentin 4

2 26 Evan Chekanski 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 6 Eugenio Caicedo 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Cory Hank 3

2 34 Enmanuel Castillo 6

3 33 Fazal Abbass 9

4 37 Wesley Moylan 13

5 18 Kelvin Vazquez 14

6 31 Anthony Rizzo 18

7 41 James Mckenna 21

8 25 Virgil Wallace 24

9 21 Arik Ramsey 27

10 19 Ivan F Duran 30

11 35 James Kirchner 34

12 27 Derek Silva 35
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 557 Josiah Rivera 4

2 20 Matt Koczera 6

3 42 Zach Tripodi 8

4 10 Francisco Rivera 13

5 22 Robert Shisler 15

6 16 Raymond Cairo 16

7 552 Anthony Ciccarino 21

8 28 Joshua Bunker 24

9 23 Rich Traver 27

10 40 Jack Hammond 30

11 30 Tony Gao 33

12 556 Rich Rivera 36

13 36 Spencer Lamphere 39



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 * Michael Charles * 3

2 45 Robert Van Sant 6

3 43 Reid Miranda 9

4 12 Vito Cappello 12

5 29 Scott Cash 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Edward Bergen 3

2 47 Pawan Lapborisuth 6

3 17 Joe Eaton 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 1 Joe Dastolfo 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Joehanny Nadal 3

2 48 Terry Cooper 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 50 Philip Dore 3

2 52 Shawn Lauper 7

3 13 Jose Mendez 8

4 15 Jason Symak 13

5 53 Correah Miller 14

6 14 Chandler Strickland 18



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 54 Emmanuel Hunter 3

2 52 Shawn Lauper 6

3 48 Terry Cooper 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Reid Miranda 3

2 56 Daniel Colon 6

3 55 Kenneth Alvarez 9

4 41 James Mckenna 12

5 64 Ryan Lathe 15

6 57 Zaid Kaboni 18
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 64 Ryan Lathe 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Ethan Pratt 3

2 42 Zach Tripodi 6

3 20 Matt Koczera 9

4 61 Ryan Begnoche 12

5 38 Luke Zack 15

6 63 Travis John 18

7 68 Joseph Paolano 23

8 67 Ellijah Mussig 25

9 64 Ryan Lathe 28

10 56 Daniel Colon 29

11 21 Arik Ramsey 35

12 32 Daniel Valentin 36

13 65 Kelvin Martinez 37



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 Enmanuel Castillo 3

2 35 James Kirchner 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 * Ethan Pratt * 3

2 70 Chazz Finnigan 7

3 28 Joshua Bunker 8

4 68 Joseph Paolano 13

5 66 Daniel Mcrae 14

6 71 Jake Hahnl 17

7 53 Correah Miller 21

8 64 Ryan Lathe 24
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Cory Hank 3

2 73 Anthony Gonzalez 6

3 79 Sam Smith 9

4 33 Fazal Abbass 12

5 61 Ryan Begnoche 15

6 76 Thomas Maximo 18

7 37 Wesley Moylan 24

8 38 Luke Zack 27

9 77 Claude Porter 31

10 21 Arik Ramsey 34

11 35 James Kirchner 36

12 65 Kelvin Martinez 38

13 75 Jonyull Kosinski 41



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 * Anthony Mantello * 3

2 69 Ethan Pratt 6

3 70 Chazz Finnigan 9

4 81 Anthony Barresi 13

5 42 Zach Tripodi 16

6 553 Josue Bello 17

7 54 Emmanuel Hunter 21

8 82 Zach Keller 25

9 80 Kyle Barr 26

10 68 Joseph Paolano 30

11 554 Matthew Elleston 35

12 63 Travis John 38

13 83 Xuan Li 39

14 55 Kenneth Alvarez 40

15 71 Jake Hahnl 43

16 36 Spencer Lamphere 47
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 86 Rory Chapman 3

2 20 Matt Koczera 6

3 88 Michael Reilly 9

4 28 Joshua Bunker 12

5 85 Robert Ackley 16

6 66 Daniel Mcrae 17

7 50 Philip Dore 21

8 43 Reid Miranda 25

9 53 Correah Miller 26

10 87 Steven Curcio 31

11 41 James Mckenna 32



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 91 Kip Kertzscher 3

2 90 Juan Jackson 6

3 48 Terry Cooper 9

4 89 Russell Harris 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Luis Ortiz 4

2 93 Luke Delaney 5

3 94 Martin Mclaughlin 9

4 151 James Dorsa Jr 12

5 95 Sherlon Noble 15

6 92 Kenneth Clough 19

7 90 Juan Jackson 20
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Luis Ortiz 4

2 151 James Dorsa Jr 5

3 98 Christopher D'amico 9

4 99 Benjamin Pace 12

5 94 Martin Mclaughlin 15

6 48 Terry Cooper 20

7 565 Luis Vravo 21

8 123 Daniel Walters 23



 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 60 Michael Beavers 3

2 58 Andrew Pitts 6

3 101 Martin Flomenhaft 9

4 103 Jean Carlos Peralta 12

5 100 Raekwon Cruz 14

6 102 Frankie O'brien 18

7 104 Antwain Terry 21

8 57 Zaid Kaboni 23
 
 

Men's Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 106 Matthew Pisano 3

2 105 Charbel Berro 6

3 121 Jordan Sauro 9



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 110 Willy Aponte 3

2 108 Pete Anderson 6

3 120 Grant Romer 9

4 116 Dominque Higgins 12

5 60 Michael Beavers 15

6 118 Harvey Liu 18

7 564 Jordan Clark 22

8 101 Martin Flomenhaft 25

9 99 Benjamin Pace 32

10 114 Victor Flores 34

11 112 Jeremy Dias 37

12 122 Ryan Souto 38

13 109 Erik Antorbeza 39

14 102 Frankie O'brien 43

15 113 Carl Fleurimont 46

16 57 Zaid Kaboni 48

16 105 Charbel Berro 48

16 107 Nicholas Allis 48

16 111 Jose De Anda 48

16 115 Eslam Ghaly 48

16 117 Steven Juan 48

16 119 Michael Pratt 48

16 121 Jordan Sauro 48

16 123 Daniel Walters 48

16 124 Gabriel Zhanay 48



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 110 * Willy Aponte * 3

2 127 Miguel Peralta 6

3 58 Andrew Pitts 11

4 120 Grant Romer 12

5 126 Joseph Figurowski 15

6 60 Michael Beavers 17

7 128 Jiovahnny Toussaint 23

8 125 Patrick Barker Jr 24

9 101 Martin Flomenhaft 25

10 114 Victor Flores 30

11 559 Scillian Frangoz 34

12 117 Steven Juan 35

13 565 Luis Vravo 39
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 562 Jose Santos 3

2 132 William Nunez 6

3 129 Christyan Villejoint 9

4 72 Daniel Voila 12

5 130 Andrew Ames 15

6 134 Moses Saintil 18

7 100 Raekwon Cruz 21

8 131 Aaron Hamooz 25

9 106 Matthew Pisano 26

10 558 Jake Thomas 30

11 103 Jean Carlos Peralta 33

12 104 Antwain Terry 39

13 563 Roberto Villar 40

14 133 Jeremy Rodriguez 41

15 92 Kenneth Clough 43

16 107 Nicholas Allis 48

16 153 David Koski 48



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 Korie Lewis 3

2 137 Keith Miles 6

3 110 Willy Aponte 9

4 143 Joseph Perez 13

5 127 Miguel Peralta 15

6 135 Atakan Akyol 18

7 116 Dominque Higgins 21

8 142 Jared Mincey 24

9 136 Michael Brown 27

10 60 Michael Beavers 31

11 58 Andrew Pitts 33

12 120 Grant Romer 36

13 118 Harvey Liu 39

14 555 Justin Rodreguez 42

15 101 Martin Flomenhaft 45

16 96 Luis Ortiz 48

16 122 Ryan Souto 48

16 128 Jiovahnny Toussaint 48
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 76 Thomas Maximo 3

2 138 Jonathan Barone 6

3 144 John Emmanuel Rapadas 9

4 149 Jonathon Nauth 12

5 126 Joseph Figurowski 15

6 140 Adonis Grahovic 18

7 93 Luke Delaney 21

8 112 Jeremy Dias 24

9 117 Steven Juan 28

10 139 Hector Class 29



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 Andrew Ames 3

2 129 Christyan Villejoint 7

3 554 Matthew Elleston 8

4 148 Brendon Kim 12

5 131 Aaron Hamooz 15

6 106 Matthew Pisano 18

7 156 Michael White 21

8 154 Vladik Lord 24

9 94 Martin Mclaughlin 28

10 100 Raekwon Cruz 29

11 145 Orlando Andrade 33

12 146 Deen Arias 36
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 * Anthony Mantello * 3

2 108 Pete Anderson 6

3 157 Louis Mcgloine 9

4 564 Jordan Clark 12

5 147 Steven Guerrier 15

6 155 Nicholas Palilunas 18

7 132 William Nunez 21

8 152 Louis Follo 24

9 134 Moses Saintil 27

10 151 James Dorsa Jr 30

11 159 Chris Perez 34

12 105 Charbel Berro 35

13 560 Antwon Trent 40

14 133 Jeremy Rodriguez 41

15 558 Jake Thomas 44

16 107 Nicholas Allis 47

16 123 Daniel Walters 48



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 562 Jose Santos 3

2 87 Steven Curcio 6

3 158 Corey Michaud 9

4 98 Christopher D'amico 12

5 90 Juan Jackson 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Deon Smith 3

2 72 Daniel Voila 6

3 162 Joseph Koonce 9

4 102 Frankie O'brien 12

5 95 Sherlon Noble 16

6 163 Michael Walker 17

7 113 Carl Fleurimont 22

8 563 Roberto Villar 23
 
 

Women's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 165 Doreen Bumbrey 3

2 164 Ellen Bello 6
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 166 Amanda Wing 3



 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 169 Angela Noury 3

2 172 Donna Sterling 6

3 171 Heidi Shotmeyer 9

4 170 Amy Powers 12

5 167 Jeanette Acevedo 15

6 164 Ellen Bello 18

7 168 Gwen Hansen 21
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 169 Angela Noury 3

2 172 Donna Sterling 6

3 173 Ima Chinedozi 9

4 174 Kassie Curry 12

5 170 Amy Powers 15

6 167 Jeanette Acevedo 19

7 561 Kathryn Couillou 20
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 171 Heidi Shotmeyer 3

2 178 Ann George 6

3 176 Darlene Andersen 9

4 177 Lori Funa 13

5 179 Vicki Sabo 14



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 185 Marisa Pecoraro 3

2 181 Lori Garofalo 6

3 183 Rodanna Kokenos 9

4 184 Stacey Lopez 15

5 170 Amy Powers 16

6 180 Melissa Cardillo 17

7 186 Stephanie Walsh 20

8 179 Vicki Sabo 25

9 182 Heather Irber 26

10 176 Darlene Andersen 30
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 191 Nicole Sampier 3

2 184 Stacey Lopez 6

3 190 Mariam Nasr 9

4 188 Yolanda Leotta 13

5 187 Janeen Defina 15

6 189 Gwendolyn Moore 18

7 180 Melissa Cardillo 21
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 186 Stephanie Walsh 3

2 193 Aliyah Slocum 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 184 Stacey Lopez 3

2 183 Rodanna Kokenos 6

3 187 Janeen Defina 9



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 173 * Ima Chinedozi * 3

2 191 Nicole Sampier 6

3 195 Natalie Klesaris 9

4 188 Yolanda Leotta 12

5 193 Aliyah Slocum 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 184 Stacey Lopez 3

2 196 Ebony Cunningham 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 197 * Lauren Calderoni * 3

2 185 Marisa Pecoraro 6

3 166 Amanda Wing 9

4 198 Andrea Symak 13

5 199 Brianna Wright 14

6 190 Mariam Nasr 18

7 183 Rodanna Kokenos 21

8 187 Janeen Defina 24

9 189 Gwendolyn Moore 27
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 200 Angelika Chapman 3

2 173 Ima Chinedozi 6

3 191 Nicole Sampier 9

4 181 Lori Garofalo 12

5 186 Stephanie Walsh 15

6 177 Lori Funa 19

7 195 Natalie Klesaris 20



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 201 Monique Robonson-Reyes 3

2 182 Heather Irber 6

3 180 Melissa Cardillo 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 202 Karina De Souza 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 202 Karina De Souza 3

2 206 Petra Turano 6

3 205 Nassima Toumi 9

4 204 Caitlin Rossi 12

5 203 Laura Maliqi 15
 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 207 Sara Harty 3

2 208 Ashley Ricci 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 212 * Melitza Guerrero * 3

2 202 Karina De Souza 6

3 208 Ashley Ricci 10

4 206 Petra Turano 12

5 210 Celina Cicchetti 15

6 211 Etnike Dovolani 18

7 203 Laura Maliqi 21



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 207 Sara Harty 3

2 213 Shannon Hansen 6

3 215 Melissa Webb 9
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 212 * Melitza Guerrero * 3

2 208 Ashley Ricci 6

3 206 Petra Turano 9

4 210 Celina Cicchetti 12

5 211 Etnike Dovolani 14
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 216 Tatiana Chattoo Chattoo 3

2 202 Karina De Souza 6

3 204 Caitlin Rossi 9

4 203 Laura Maliqi 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 207 Sara Harty 3

2 213 Shannon Hansen 6

3 205 Nassima Toumi 9

4 214 Brianna Koleva 13

5 215 Melissa Webb 14



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 Sandra Fitzpatrick 3

2 217 Lori Amicon 6

3 218 Dorene Daher 9

4 221 Patricia Romano 12

5 220 Marilyn Pichardo 15
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 222 Jennifer Capozzi 3

2 219 Sandra Fitzpatrick 6

3 226 Eunice Corona 9

4 224 Diana Clough 13

5 225 Danielle Colgan 14

6 229 Nadia Raphael 19

7 230 Kimberly Turley 20

8 227 Agnes Esposito 25

9 223 Dawn Chillemi 26

10 228 Maria Lalli 30

11 220 Marilyn Pichardo 33



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 222 Jennifer Capozzi 3

2 232 Amanda Catapano 6

3 225 Danielle Colgan 9

4 236 Lucia Mucci 12

5 238 Christine Tulish 15

6 566 Diene Oliveira 18

7 233 Darcy Dang (Please Use Maiden Name
Lapila) 21

8 229 Nadia Raphael 24

9 227 Agnes Esposito 28

10 237 Tina Riggs 29

11 239 Sarah Vitale 34

12 223 Dawn Chillemi 37

13 231 Erin Burke 41

14 234 Danielle Kane 42

15 230 Kimberly Turley 43

16 220 Marilyn Pichardo 48

16 235 Lora Lomedico 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 243 Isabelle Haeberly 3

2 246 Tianna Pistone 6

3 192 Gianna Dejesus 9

4 242 Jordan Desimone 12

5 245 Samantha Perrone 15

6 240 Jillian Acevedo 19

7 244 Taylor Howard 20

8 241 Miranda Cesped 25

9 255 Darielle Procida 26



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 249 * Christa Elias * 3

2 240 Jillian Acevedo 6

3 256 Jocelyn Roberge 9

4 241 Miranda Cesped 12

5 245 Samantha Perrone 15

6 251 Elizabeth Lautsch 18

7 252 Hilary Lee 21

8 244 Taylor Howard 25

9 257 Crystle Tucker 27

10 258 Julia Winne 30

11 254 Alyssa Plume 33

12 247 Melissa Branco 36

13 250 Kelsey Hinchliffe 38

14 231 Erin Burke 42

15 253 Jennifer Mchugh 44

16 255 Darielle Procida 47

16 223 Dawn Chillemi 48

16 248 Jessika Decker 48

16 289 Nichole Denunzio 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 192 Gianna Dejesus 3

2 265 Kristen Saffo 6

3 242 Jordan Desimone 9

4 267 Erica Suarez 12

5 260 Sarah Chun 15

6 262 Elaine Lapidus 18

7 266 Jessica Steurer 21

8 230 Kimberly Turley 24

9 259 Sarah Bein 27

10 263 Meghan Murphy 30

11 264 Kaitlin Myhre 33

12 268 Kendall Sykes 36

13 269 Jamie Tofano 39

14 221 Patricia Romano 42

15 218 Dorene Daher 45

16 261 Casey Marie Dykman 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 281 * Julia Ross * 4

2 249 Christa Elias 5

3 275 Antonella Rojas 10

4 256 Jocelyn Roberge 11

5 273 Alyssa Flores 15

6 274 Ikbal Giray 18

7 241 Miranda Cesped 21

8 225 Danielle Colgan 24

9 229 Nadia Raphael 28

10 271 Stephanie Cardante 29

11 247 Melissa Branco 33

12 224 Diana Clough 36

13 272 Paige Carpenter 39

14 277 Bianca Shaughnessy 41

15 252 Hilary Lee 45

16 223 Dawn Chillemi 48

16 235 Lora Lomedico 48

16 237 Tina Riggs 48

16 248 Jessika Decker 48

16 250 Kelsey Hinchliffe 48

16 251 Elizabeth Lautsch 48

16 253 Jennifer Mchugh 48

16 257 Crystle Tucker 48

16 258 Julia Winne 48

16 270 Kayla Aversa 48

16 276 Jordan Saboski 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 278 Hallie Campanaro 3

2 284 Marlene Jannone 6

3 265 Kristen Saffo 9

4 280 Jessica Mclaughlin 13

5 260 Sarah Chun 15

6 266 Jessica Steurer 18

7 279 Kristin Chen 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 262 Elaine Lapidus 3

2 242 Jordan Desimone 6

3 263 Meghan Murphy 9

4 267 Erica Suarez 13

5 232 Amanda Catapano 14

6 282 Cassandra Cockburn 20

7 283 Kelsye Fortunato 21

8 268 Kendall Sykes 24

9 264 Kaitlin Myhre 27

10 261 Casey Marie Dykman 30
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 288 Monica Stalwart 3

2 285 Meghan Tafuri 6

3 273 Alyssa Flores 9

4 566 Diene Oliveira 13

5 252 Hilary Lee 15

6 270 Kayla Aversa 18

7 224 Diana Clough 21

8 231 Erin Burke 25

9 223 Dawn Chillemi 26



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 286 Brittany Johnson 3

2 249 Christa Elias 6

3 243 Isabelle Haeberly 9

4 244 Taylor Howard 12

5 236 Lucia Mucci 15

6 275 Antonella Rojas 18

7 272 Paige Carpenter 21

8 274 Ikbal Giray 24

9 225 Danielle Colgan 27

10 287 Tiffany Littlefield 30

11 251 Elizabeth Lautsch 33

12 291 Daysi Martinez 36

13 254 Alyssa Plume 39

14 276 Jordan Saboski 42



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 281 Julia Ross 3

2 258 Julia Winne 6

3 256 Jocelyn Roberge 9

4 271 Stephanie Cardante 13

5 240 Jillian Acevedo 14

6 247 Melissa Branco 18

7 290 Jackie Goldmann 21

8 245 Samantha Perrone 24

9 295 Megan Zarriello 27

10 277 Bianca Shaughnessy 30

11 292 Kristin Nissen 33

12 229 Nadia Raphael 36

13 293 Danielle Piazza 39

14 250 Kelsey Hinchliffe 44

15 294 Marissa Rodriguez 45

16 241 Miranda Cesped 47

16 235 Lora Lomedico 48

16 237 Tina Riggs 48

16 248 Jessika Decker 48

16 253 Jennifer Mchugh 48

16 257 Crystle Tucker 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 298 * Belle Stewart * 3

2 278 Hallie Campanaro 6

3 296 Kharissa Danboise 9

4 280 Jessica Mclaughlin 12

5 265 Kristen Saffo 15

6 260 Sarah Chun 20

7 297 Kelly Igo 21

8 259 Sarah Bein 24

9 221 Patricia Romano 27

10 279 Kristin Chen 30
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 300 Kristen Deegan 3

2 246 Tianna Pistone 6

3 299 Victoria Themuda 10

4 192 Gianna Dejesus 11

5 284 Marlene Jannone 16

6 242 Jordan Desimone 17

7 266 Jessica Steurer 21

8 234 Danielle Kane 25

9 267 Erica Suarez 26

10 268 Kendall Sykes 30

11 226 Eunice Corona 33



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 550 Victoria Grover 4

2 551 Elizabeth Nutile 5

3 262 Elaine Lapidus 10

4 232 Amanda Catapano 11

5 283 Kelsye Fortunato 15

6 238 Christine Tulish 19

7 230 Kimberly Turley 20

8 264 Kaitlin Myhre 24

9 233 Darcy Dang (Please Use Maiden Name
Lapila) 27

10 269 Jamie Tofano 30

11 227 Agnes Esposito 33

12 261 Casey Marie Dykman 36
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